The price at which shares of the Common Stock will be issued in any future offering pursuant to the authorization
sought by this proxy statement would be at approximately the market value, rather than the net asset value, of such
Common Stock at the time of the offering or financing. The Company cannot predict the future market value or net
asset value of the Common Stock, and thus, the Company cannot predict the prevailing discount between market value
and net asset value, if any, at the time of any future offering. However, based on the historical market prices of shares
of the Company�s Common Stock and the Company�s net asset value, it is likely that the shares of Common Stock
issued by the Company in an offering pursuant to the authorization sought by this proxy statement will be issued at a

Edgar Filing: BRANTLEY CAPITAL CORP - Form PRES14A

19

price per share below the net asset value per share of the Common Stock.

   Based on an offering of 5,750,000 shares of Common Stock of the Company, and a net asset value per share of
$14.09 at September 30, 2001, the following table presents information with respect to potential dilution to the
Company�s existing investors resulting from an offering or financing on a per share basis:

Assumed public offering price

$9.00 $10.00 $12.00

Net Asset Value per share before offering $14.09 $14.09 $14.09
Adjusted net asset value per share after offering
  10.65   11.21   12.33
Dilution to existing shareholders
  (3.44)  (2.88)  (1.76)

   The issuance of additional shares of Common Stock will also have an effect on the gross amount of management
fees paid by the Company to the Investment Adviser. The Investment Advisory Agreement with the Investment
Adviser provides for a management fee payable to the Investment Adviser as compensation for managing the
Company�s investment portfolio. The management fee is computed as a percentage of the Company�s average net
assets. The increase in the Company�s net assets resulting from any such issuance would cause a corresponding
increase in the gross amount of management fees payable to the Investment Adviser, but would not increase or